
Wake Forest School of Medicine 
Academic Year 2024-2025, Class of 2026 

 

Y3 Begins……...………………………………………………………….Monday, March 4, 2024 
Holiday (Spring Break)………………………...…....Friday, March 29 - Sunday, March 31, 2024 
Holiday (Memorial Day)…………………………………………………. Monday, May 27, 2024 
Holiday (July 4th)…………………………………………..…………...….Thursday, July 4, 2024 
Clerkship Activities End……………………...……………...………… Sunday, August 18, 2024 
Y3 Vacation (1 week)……………………………...….. Monday, August 26, -September 1, 2024 
Holiday (Labor Day)………………………………….…………...... Monday, September 2, 2024 
Clerkship Activities Resume…………………………...…………….Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
Thanksgiving Recess……...….. Wednesday, November 27 @ noon - Sunday, December 1, 2024 
Clerkship Activities Resume…………………..……..…………...…. Monday, December 2, 2024 
Holiday (Winter Break)....…………………..... Monday, December 22 - Sunday, January 5, 2025 
Clerkship Activities Resume…………………………..……………….. Monday, January 6, 2025 
Holiday (Martin Luther King, Jr.)…………………………………….. Monday, January 20, 2025 
Clerkship Activities End………………………...………………………... Sunday, March 2, 2025 
Y3/Y4 Transition Weeks Begin…………...………..…………………… Monday, March 3, 2025 
 
Clerkship activities begin at 7 am and end at 5 pm unless otherwise designated by the clerkship. 

 
Event Dates 

Transition to Patient Care February 12 – March 3, 2024 

LEAP Week August 19-25, 2024 

2nd LEAP Week March 3-7, 2025 

 
 


